
Department of Art and Art History - Spring 2021

Instructor Email  Subj # Sec Title Attr Start Time End Time Days Bldg Rm Office Hours

Barringer, Hoyt Hoyt.Barringer@uvm.edu ARTS 113 A Clay: Hand Building INPR 10:05 AM 11:55 AM  T  R    WILLMS 106 by appointment

ARTS 114 A Clay: Wheel Throwing INPR 1:10 PM 3:00 PM M  W     WILLMS 106

ARTS 195 B Ceramics Studies INPR 1:15 PM 3:05 PM  T  R    WILLMS 106

Bradshaw, Julian Julian.Bradshaw@uvm.edu EDAR 283 A Current Issues in Art & Ed MIXD 4:00 PM 6:00 PM M       PERKIN 102 by appointment

Budington, Steve Steve.Budington@uvm.edu ARTS 1 B Drawing MIXD 9:40 AM 11:30 AM M  W     WILLMS 213 email for appointment

ARTS 121 A Painting: Observation & Image MIXD 11:40 AM 1:30 PM  T  R    WILLMS 213 TEAMS/Phone/Email

ARTS 122 A Painting: Color and Invention MIXD 12:00 PM 1:50 PM M  W     WILLMS 213

ARTS 221 A Projects in Painting MIXD 2:20 PM 4:10 PM M  W     WILLMS 213

Davis, Cameron cdavis@uvm.edu ARTS 1 C Drawing REMT 8:30 AM 10:20 AM M  W     REMOTE RMT 100% Remote

ARTS 1 D Drawing REMT 10:50 AM 12:40 PM M  W     REMOTE RMT email for appointment

ARTS 12 B Perspectives on Art Making REMT 8:30 AM 10:20 AM  T  R    REMOTE RMT TEAMS

ARTS 12 C Perspectives on Art Making REMT 10:50 AM 12:40 PM  T  R    REMOTE RMT

Fraser, Pamela Pamela.Fraser@uvm.edu ARTS 12 A Perspectives on Art Making MIXD 9:30 AM 11:20 AM  T  R    WILLMS 305 by appointment

Frost, Andrew apfrost@uvm.edu ARTS 138 B Color Photography MIXD 12:00 PM 1:50 PM M  W     COHEN 101 M 2:00-3:00PM TEAMS

Glickman, Stephanie Stephanie.Glickman@uvm.edu ARTH 6 A Western Art:Renaissance-Modern ONL TBA        ONLINE ONL T R 3:00-4:00PM

ARTH 165 OL1 Baroque Art & Architecture ONL TBA        ONLINE ONL Email/TEAMS

ARTH 196 B Women in European Art ONL TBA        ONLINE ONL

Karson, Jennifer Jennifer.Karson@uvm.edu ARTS 145 B Graphic Design MIXD 11:40 AM 1:30 PM  T  R    ONCMP TBD R 2:30-3:30PM by appt

Kent, Jane jkent@uvm.edu ARTS 132 A Printmaking: Silkscreen MIXD 1:15 PM 3:05 PM  T  R    WILLMS 309 W 11:00-1:00PM 

ARTS 230 A Projects in Printmaking MIXD 1:15 PM 3:05 PM  T  R    WILLMS 309

McDevitt, Margaret Margaret.McDevitt@uvm.edu ARTS 1 A Drawing REMT 2:20 PM 4:10 PM M  W     REMOTE RMT by appointment

ARTS 12 D Perspectives on Art Making REMT 9:40 AM 10:30 AM M  W     REMOTE RMT

ARTS 12 E Perspectives on Art Making REMT 1:15 PM 3:05 PM  T  R    REMOTE RMT

ARTS 141 A Sculpture REMT 12:00 PM 1:50 PM M  W     REMOTE RMT

McDowell, William William.McDowell@uvm.edu ARTS 137 A Photography INPR 12:40 PM 2:30 PM M  W     COHEN 208 T/R/F by appt

ARTS 137 B Photography INPR 3:00 PM 4:50 PM M  W     COHEN 208 TEAMS/Email

ARTS 237 A Advanced Photography INPR 9:30 AM 11:20 AM M  W     COHEN 208

McKernan, Kaitlyn Kaitlyn.McKernan@uvm.edu EDAR 284 A SL: Alternative Sites MIXD 4:00 PM 6:00 PM   W     PERKIN 102 W 3:15-4:15 PM

Mierse, William William.Mierse@uvm.edu ARTH 5 A Western Art:Ancient - Medieval ONL TBA        ONLINE ONL by appointment

ARTH 196 E Roman Art ONL TBA        ONLINE ONL

Minax, Madsen Madsen.Minax@uvm.edu ARTS 148 A Introduction to Video Art REMT 1:10 PM 3:00 PM M  W     REMOTE RMT T 10:00-12:00PM by appt

ARTS 195 A Moving Image Manipulation REMT 10:50 AM 12:40 PM M  W     REMOTE RMT

Read, Heather hread@uvm.edu ARTH 96 A Introduction to Museum Studies REMT 10:05 AM 11:20 AM  T  R    REMOTE RMT F 2:30-3:30PM TEAMS

ARTH 170 A Race and Racism in 20th c. Art REMT 10:50 AM 11:40 AM M  W  F   REMOTE RMT Calendly

ARTH 174 A 20th-Century Art REMT 1:10 PM 2:00 PM M  W  F   REMOTE RMT https://calendly.com/readuvm

ARTH 282 A Sem:Art&War in 20th Century REMT 1:15 PM 4:15 PM    R    REMOTE RMT

Siddle, John John.Siddle@uvm.edu ARTS 145 OL1 Graphic Design ONL TBA        ONLINE ONL by appointment

ARTS 145 OL2 Graphic Design ONL TBA        ONLINE ONL

Warren-Hagan, Shelley Shelley.Warren@uvm.edu ARTS 1 E Drawing REMT 1:15 PM 3:05 PM  T  R    REMOTE RMT F 1:00-1:30 by appt

ARTS 1 F Drawing REMT 3:30 PM 5:20 PM  T  R    REMOTE RMT TEAMS

ARTS 115 A Intermediate Drawing REMT 10:05 AM 11:55 AM  T  R    REMOTE RMT

White, Erika Erika.R.White@uvm.edu EDAR 291 A Internship TBA        by appointment

EDSC 226 C Teaching Internship/Sem Art Ed TBA        OFFCMP TBD

EDSC 230 C Teaching for Results ONL TBA        ONLINE ONL

On Leave SP'21

Seyller, John

Brennan, Thomas

Helmstutler-Di Dio, Kelley

Beltre, Mildred email or TEAMS message for appointment Contact the Art Department with any questions or concerns: artdept@uvm.edu

https://calendly.com/readuvm

